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Qualification UET60222 Advanced Diploma of ESI – Power Systems  

Intake: DSI16E Stream: Group E: Protection (Testing) Start Date: 6 June 2023 

Total Tuition Fee: AUD $11,874* VSL Loan Cap: AUD $18,097 VSL Gap Fee: AUD $0 

* Or equivalent in other currencies. Fees for other currencies can be viewed here. 

Fee 
Period  Code  Module / Unit Title  Module / Unit Start Date  Census Date  Module / 

Unit Fee*  
20% Loan 

Fee  

1 UEECD0007 Apply work health and safety regulations, codes and practices in the 
workplace 

Tuesday, June 20, 2023 Friday, June 23, 2023  $329.83   $65.97  

2 UEECD0046 Solve problems in single path circuits Tuesday, July 4, 2023 Monday, July 10, 2023  $659.67   131.93  

3 UEECD0044 Solve problems in multiple path circuits Tuesday, August 1, 2023 Tuesday, August 8, 2023  $659.67  $131.93  

4 UEECD0051 Use drawings, diagrams, schedules, standards, codes and specifications Tuesday, August 29, 2023 Monday, September 4, 2023  $659.67  $131.93  

5 UEEEL0021 Solve problems in magnetic and electromagnetic devices Tuesday, September 26, 2023 Tuesday, October 3, 2023  $659.67  $131.93  

6 UEEEL0020 Solve problems in low voltage a.c. circuits Tuesday, October 24, 2023 Wednesday, November 8, 2023  $1,319.33  $263.87  

7 UETDREL005 Work safely in the vicinity of live electrical apparatus Monday, January 8, 2024 Monday, January 15, 2024  $494.75   $98.95  

8 UEECD0039 Provide solutions to basic engineering computational problems Monday, January 29, 2024 Wednesday, February 7, 2024  $989.50  $197.90  

9 UEECD0010 Compile and produce an energy sector detailed report Monday, March 11, 2024 Monday, March 18, 2024  $659.67  $131.93  

10 UEECD0019 Fabricate, assemble and dismantle utilities industry components Monday, April 8, 2024 Thursday, April 11, 2024  $659.67  $131.93  

11 UETDRTS036 Develop secondary protection and control scheme isolation and 
restoration documents 

Monday, 6 May 2024 Wednesday, 15 May 2024  $989.50  $197.90  

12 UETDRTS033 Commission and maintain network protection and control systems Monday, 17 June 2024 Thursday, 27 June 2024  $1,154.42  $230.88  

13 UEECD0036 Provide engineering solutions for problems in complex multiple path 
circuits 

Monday, 5 August 2024 Thursday, 15 August 2024  $989.50  $197.90  

14 UETDRTS034 Commission and maintain voltage regulating equipment Monday, 16 September 2024 Tuesday, 24 September 2024  $824.58  $164.92  

15 UETDRTS037 Maintain and calibrate protection relays and meters Monday, 21 October 2024 Tuesday, 29 October 2024  $824.58  $164.92  

    Totals:  $11,874.00 $2374.80 
 

https://www.eit.edu.au/how-to-apply/fees/

